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AC-SFP+-VKMM-5M en
. . . ——
Active connection cable with 2 SFPs length é“ﬁ“’;\':\\ﬁ

) Datenrate: 10Ghit/s

Active connection cable with 2 SFPs. Length 5m. The connection cable is ready-made and directly ready for
use. No additional cable needs to be used.

Technical data

SFP features

Fibre type / Conductor type Multimode

Fibres required 2

Data rate 10 GBit/s
SFP Specs

operating temperature 0°C ... +50°C

Transmission distance (max) 5 m
Connector

Centre wavelength RX

Centre wavelength TX

Min. optical transmitting
power

Max. optical transmitting
power

Optical sensitivity
Max. optical input power
Optical budget

Line attenuation (min)
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